
Name Time Actual Handicap Speed PB YB Pts Notes Race No Club

Ava Oldfield 14:47 9:47 5:00 28 4 First Timer A1263644

Joseph Norman 16:58 10:58 6:00 34 Y Y 16 First Boy A2279116 Coombe Hill

James Ricketts 17:08 12:08 5:00 47 4 First Timer A1791079 Ranelagh Harriers

Ben Riedel 18:19 8:19 10:00 3 4 First Timer A3102068

Zia MacKenzie Rosen 18:49 12:19 6:30 48 13 First Gal A3511842 Flaming Penguins

Vlad Colea 18:59 10:59 8:00 35 4 First Timer SRJ000029 Flaming Penguins

Alfie Lafeuille 19:07 9:07 10:00 16 Y 12 Second A1953675 Ranelagh Harriers

Maia Hughes 19:12 11:12 8:00 40 4 First Timer A3515049

Lily Stidwill 19:13 13:13 6:00 51 Y 11 Third A3417026 Flaming Penguins

Freddie Metcalf 19:17 9:17 10:00 20 Y 12 A2757401 Flaming Penguins

Matei Colea 19:17 9:17 10:00 20 Y Y 11 SRJ000005 Flaming Penguins

Shivan Patel 19:19 10:49 8:30 33 Y 10 A3441208

Cameron Ray 19:37 9:37 10:00 25 7 A3243501 Speedy 7

Lucas Hutchings 19:39 13:39 6:00 54 Y Y 8 A1440943 Stragglers

Maxim Osipov 19:40 9:10 10:30 17 Y 7 SRJ000028 Flaming Penguins

Zac Davies 19:41 11:11 8:30 38 Y 6 A1165903

Olivia Klein 19:42 10:42 9:00 32 Y Y 6 A951263 Sheen Shufflers

Ella Simon 19:43 11:13 8:30 41 Y 6 A3520061

Brennan Morgans 19:45 11:45 8:00 45 Y Y 6 A474626

Hanna Norman 19:46 9:16 10:30 18 Y Y 6 A2279113 Coombe Hill

Benjamin Thake 19:49 8:49 11:00 10 Y Y 6 A2507765

Robby Hands 19:50 8:50 11:00 12 Y Y 6 A3438218 Latchmere

Oscar Goulding 19:50 8:20 11:30 4 Y Y 6 A687500

Olivia Woolner 19:55 14:55 5:00 55 Y 6 A3441988 Flaming Penguins

Harry Klein 19:55 8:25 11:30 5 4 A546412 Sheen Shufflers

Kiyan Patel 19:56 9:56 10:00 29 Y 6 A3283183

Fredrik Hutchings 19:57 11:27 8:30 43 Y 6 A581282 Stragglers

Oliver Beal 19:57 8:57 11:00 13 Y 6 A457472 Ranelagh Harriers

George Archer 19:58 9:28 10:30 22 4 A3436581 Flaming Penguins

Ben Rushby 19:59 10:29 9:30 31 Y Y 6 A2065590 Ranelagh Harriers

Ferris Chapple 20:00 9:30 10:30 23 4 A1069781 Sheen Shufflers

Hamish Chapple 20:01 8:31 11:30 7 4 A996543 Sheen Shufflers

Harriet Wiltshere 20:03 8:03 12:00 2 4 A1429625 Ranelagh Harriers

Nathaniel Bond 20:04 9:04 11:00 15 4 A192170 Ranelagh Harriers

Rose Wiltshire 20:05 9:35 10:30 24 4 A1429636 Stragglers

Sam Rushby 20:07 8:37 11:30 9 4 A543247 Ranelagh Harriers

Tom Armstrong 20:08 7:08 13:00 1 4 A1340168 Ranelagh Harriers

Freddie Stidwill 20:09 9:39 10:30 26 4 A3417060

Beatrice Andrews 20:11 9:41 10:30 27 4 A124898 Latchmere



Kiara Duffy 20:13 11:13 9:00 41 4 A1326769 Stragglers

Katie Ray 20:19 12:19 8:00 48 4 A3243508 Speedy 7

James Rushby 20:19 8:49 11:30 10 4 A319001 Ranelagh Harriers

Daniel Rushby 20:27 8:27 12:00 6 4 A318999 Ranelagh Harriers

Angus O'Brien 20:29 11:29 9:00 44 4 A1836530 Ranelagh Harriers

Millie Goulding 20:31 12:01 8:30 46 4 A1364939

Matthew Beal 20:32 8:32 12:00 8 4 A420506 Ranelagh Harriers

Linden Curtis 20:33 13:33 7:00 53 4 A3409858 Flaming Penguins

Florence Woolner 20:35 11:05 9:30 36 4 A1001896 Flaming Penguins

Jessica Marques 20:37 11:07 9:30 37 4 SRJ000027 Flaming Penguins

Evelyn Archer 20:41 11:11 9:30 38 4 A3436571 Flaming Penguins

Adam De Rozerio 20:46 9:16 11:30 18 4 A164448 Flaming Penguins

Henry Gibbons 20:58 8:58 12:00 14 4 A3283069 Flaming Penguins

Tilly MacKenzie Rosen 21:21 12:21 9:00 50 4 A3518938 Flaming Penguins

Abena Boakye 21:23 13:23 8:00 52 4 SRJ000026 Coombe Hill

Luke Maguire 22:41 10:11 12:30 30 4 A342339 Ranelagh Harriers



Event2 18/05/2017

Number Of Runners 55

Number Of Girls 19

Number Of Boys 36

Number Of Personal Bests 12

Number Of Season Bests 19

Number Of First Timers 5

Fastest Girl Harriet Wiltshere

8:03

Fastest Boy Tom Armstrong

7:08



Junior Handicap

Name Pts PB YB Runs Pts Ave

Joseph Norman 20 10:58 10:58 2 10.00

Nathaniel Bond 17 8:59 8:59 2 8.50

Angus O'Brien 16 11:05 11:05 2 8.00

Freddie Metcalf 16 8:57 9:17 2 8.00

Henry Gibbons 15 8:08 8:08 2 7.50

Matei Colea 15 9:17 9:17 2 7.50

Ashton Morgans 14 11:33 11:33 1 14.00

Shivan Patel 14 10:37 10:49 2 7.00

Tilly MacKenzie 14 10:00 11:10 2 7.00

Harry Klein 13 8:20 8:20 2 6.50

Olivia Klein 13 10:42 10:42 2 6.50

Zia MacKenzie Rosen 13 12:02 12:19 1 13.00

Lucas Hutchings 12 13:39 13:39 2 6.00

Alfie Lafeuille 12 9:07 9:07 1 12.00

Ben Rushby 11 10:29 10:29 2 5.50

Maxim Osipov 11 8:46 9:10 2 5.50

Lily Stidwill 11 13:13 13:13 1 11.00

Zac Davies 10 10:23 11:11 2 5.00

Hanna Norman 10 9:16 9:16 2 5.00

Benjamin Thake 10 8:49 8:49 2 5.00

Kiyan Patel 10 9:25 9:56 2 5.00

Robby Hands 10 8:50 8:50 2 5.00

Olivia Woolner 10 12:13 14:55 2 5.00

Oliver Beal 10 8:49 8:57 2 5.00

Brennan Morgans 10 11:45 11:45 2 5.00

Fredrik Hutchings 10 10:47 11:27 2 5.00

Oscar Goulding 10 8:20 8:20 2 5.00

Ella Simon 10 10:09 11:13 2 5.00

Florence Woolner 8 9:26 10:21 2 4.00

Ferris Chapple 8 9:19 9:23 2 4.00

Beatrice Andrews 8 9:23 9:23 2 4.00

Kiara Duffy 8 11:12 11:12 2 4.00

Millie Goulding 8 11:38 11:38 2 4.00

Harriet Wiltshere 8 7:51 7:51 2 4.00

Rose Wiltshire 8 9:26 9:35 2 4.00

Adam De Rozerio 8 8:31 8:31 2 4.00

Alistair Brendon 8 7:26 7:26 1 8.00

Daniel Rushby 8 7:48 8:08 2 4.00

James Rushby 8 8:22 8:22 2 4.00

Katie Ray 8 12:01 12:01 2 4.00

Linden Curtis 8 11:24 12:58 2 4.00

Freddie Stidwill 8 9:19 9:19 2 4.00

Evelyn Archer 8 10:44 10:44 2 4.00

George Archer 8 9:27 9:27 2 4.00

Matthew Beal 8 8:00 8:00 2 4.00

Sam Rushby 8 8:22 8:28 2 4.00

Hamish Chapple 8 7:58 8:21 2 4.00

Abena Boakye 8 12:02 12:02 2 4.00

Jessica Marques 8 8:46 10:22 2 4.00



Junior Handicap

Cameron Ray 7 9:10 9:37 1 7.00

Evelyn Greenslade 6 11:02 11:02 1 6.00

Ellis Madle 4 9:12 9:12 1 4.00

Alice Greenslade 4 11:48 11:48 1 4.00

Maya Mistry 4 8:31 8:31 1 4.00

Harry Wallace-Dunlop 4 10:50 10:50 1 4.00

Beatrix Wallace-Dunlop 4 12:51 12:51 1 4.00

Oscar Luck 4 7:11 7:11 1 4.00

Karis Lauder 4 13:24 13:24 1 4.00

Eliza Strubel 4 10:00 10:00 1 4.00

Eliza Shaw 4 11:03 11:29 1 4.00

Eve Shaw 4 11:19 11:19 1 4.00

Matthis Lerck 4 8:23 11:49 1 4.00

Paige Alboni 4 12:46 12:46 1 4.00

Oliver Goulding 4 8:50 8:50 1 4.00

Amelia Marson 4 13:39 13:39 1 4.00

Isabella Marson 4 13:14 13:14 1 4.00

Sophia Lewis 4 16:48 16:48 1 4.00

Ava Oldfield 4 9:47 9:47 1 4.00

Tom Armstrong 4 7:04 7:08 1 4.00

James Ricketts 4 12:08 12:08 1 4.00

Ben Riedel 4 8:19 8:19 1 4.00

Luke Maguire 4 7:39 10:11 1 4.00

Maia Hughes 4 11:12 11:12 1 4.00

Vlad Colea 4 10:59 10:59 1 4.00



Junior Handicap

Club TotalPoints Event1 Event2

Flaming Penguins 76 29 47

Ranelagh Harriers 55 32 23

Coombe Hill 18 3 15

Stragglers 17 9 8

Sheen Shufflers 17 12 5

Speedy 7 6 1 5

Latchmere 5 2 3

Holy Cross 2 2 0

Tower House 1 1 0

Radnor House 1 1 0

Teddington 1 1 0


